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Age and Gender Distribution

2009 Municipal Census

2,7241,2781,446

22781146

1477

19514

402218

593227

863947

1437370

1637885

1899396

1839093

17062108

1728983

1527676

203102101

246110136

1979899

1688088

1557085

1387167

Total
No Response

85+

80-84

75-79

70-74

65-69

60-64

55-59

50-54

45-49

40-44

35-39

30-34

25-29

20-24

15-19

10-14

5-9

0-4

TotalMaleFemale

Dwelling Unit Ownership

100.00992

0.000

34.07338

65.93654

Total
No Response

Rented

Owned

PercentageNumber
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Structure Type

2009 Municipal Census

100.001,059

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.091

0.000

22.47238

0.000

35.13372

0.000

42.30448

Total
No Response

Other residential

Hotel or motel

Rooming house/collective residence

Manufactured home/mobile home

Apartment with less than 5 stories

Apartment with 5 or more stories

Row house

Duplex/triplex/fourplex

Single-detached house

PercentageNumber

Dwelling Unit and Property Status

100.001,059

0.000

0.283

0.576

0.000

5.4858

93.67992

Total
No Response

No longer in use

Under Construction

Vacant Lot

Unoccupied

Occupied

PercentageNumber
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